Citizens Waterfow!| Advisory Committee

The Citizen Waterfowl Advisory Committee mission is to provide feedback to the Michigan Department of Natural
Resources - Wildlife Division on existing and proposed waterfowl regulations and wetland management issues. CWAC
members must present views and concerns which represent stakeholders from their areas of the state and disseminate

information learned at CWAC meetings back to those stakeholders.
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() = starting date [ ] = ending date

If the member has a group with their name, they represent the group and are not an at-large member

Paul Conners (9/02) [ ]
CWAC Chairman

South Zone, Southeast rep
Harsens Island WF
Hunters

Ray, Ml

H: 586-749-6933

C: 586-468-8894
PJC2254@aol.com

Dan King (1/16) [ ]
State-wide rep
MUCC

Copernish, Ml
231-492-5492
kingd@michigan.gov

Jason Swincicki (1/18) [ ]
State-wide rep

MI Duck Hunters
Association

Bay City, Ml
989-545-2374
jswincicki@yahoo.com

Matt Lacombe (3/14) [ ]
State-wide rep

Waterfowl U.S.A.
Southgate, Ml

313-414-1001
duckcommander@comcast.c
om

Mike Dabrowski (9/13) [ ]
South Zone, Saginaw Bay
rep

Fish Point Wildlife
Association

Pinconning, Ml
586-255-0181
michwoodtick@aol.com

Dale Borske (1/19) [ ]
State-wide rep

Ducks Unlimited

Au Gres, Ml

C: 989-751-6459

H: 989-876-7341
Cruiseplannerl@chartermi.n
et

Mike Schutt (1/18) [ ]
South Zone, Saginaw Bay
rep

Shiawassee Flats Citizens &
Hunters Association
Chesterfield, Ml
586-557-0442
Schutty09@gmail.com

Stathi Kristells (3/12) [1/22]
CWAC Vice-chairman
North Zone, East rep

Sault Ste. Marie, Ml
906-635-8762
stathifer@gmail.com

Trent Bellingar (3/15)
[1/22]

North Zone, Central rep
Escanaba, Ml
906-280-0085
Trent.bellingar@gmail.com

Ryan Kuntz (1/19) [1/22]
North Zone, West rep
Chassell, Ml

906-370-6363
guickmoney@sbcglobal.net

Dan Cleary (3/12) [1/22]
Middle Zone, Northwest
rep

Petosky, M
231-881-7772
dan@dclearypetoskey.com

Ed Retherford (3/12) [1/22]
Middle Zone, Northeast rep
Alpena, Ml

989-657-2681
retherfe@gmail.com

Jeff Godi (3/12) [1/22]
South Zone, Saginaw Bay
rep

Bay City, Ml
989-686-7345

captainjeff@themichiganexperience
.com

Steve Pascoe (1/16) [1/22]
South Zone, Southwest rep
Battle Creek, Ml
517-749-9608
PascoeS157@gmail.com

Jacob Cook (1/19) [1/22]
South Zone, Southwest rep
Hamilton, Ml

616-890-0353
jbcook1123@gmail.com

Dan Villwock (3/14) [1/21]
South Zone, Southwest rep
Portage, Ml

269-350-5333
Dan.Villwock09@gmail.com
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Bob Johnson (1/18) [1/21]
South Zone, North central
rep

Lansing, Ml

517-485-5673
clutchblinds@gmail.com

Steve Allaire (3/14) [1/21]
South Zone, South central
rep

Lansing, Ml

517-281-8100
allairesteve@gmail.com

Mike Zoli (3/14) [1/21]
South Zone, Southeast rep
New Baltimore, Ml

C: 586-337-9654
mikezoli@sbcglobal.net

Eric McGhee (3/15) [1/22]
South Zone, Southeast rep
Troy, Ml

313-574-1027
Eric.mcghee@gmail.com
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